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1.What is the downlink frequency of a C-band satellite?
A.3.7-42GHz

B.11.7-12.2GHZ

C.55-870 MHZ

D.5-65 MHZ

Answer: A

2.What type of conditional access is built into a Cisco integrated receiver decoder (IRD)?
A. Digicypher

B. Irderto

C. PowerKey

D. PowerVu

Answer: D

3.What is the modulation format used in Digital Video Broadcast-S?
A. QAM 256

B. FDM C.

QPSK D.

FM

Answer: C

4. What standard defines ad insertion in MPEG2 transport streams?
A. SCTE 35

B. SCTE 42

C. SCTE 106

D. SCTE 23

Answer: A

5.What Cisco SPVTG product line converts RF to fiber optic?
A. CMTS

B. Prisma ll

C.CDS

D. ISDP

Answer: B
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